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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2012-2013

CEGP019110

International Institute of Information Technology International Institute of Information Technology

Liss Tr ID:

Addr: P - 14, Rgjiv Gandhi Infotech Park, Phase - |

Hinjawadi, Pune - 411057
Ta Mulashi Dist: Pune

Student Name

AWATE YOGESH SIDRAMAPPA

BAGALE VINAY RAMESH

BAIKARE SHUBHANGI ASHOKRAO

BHAWSAR GAUTAMI LAXMIKANT

BHOSALE PUNAM SANTOSH

BURHANI BURHANUDDIN HAKIMUDDIN

CHANDURKAR SAGAR DANYANESHWARRAO

CHOUDHARI NILAM SHANTARAM

DHAWALE AMRUTADEVI HARIBHAU

DONGARE PRANITA RANVIR

GAWAI PANKAJBALIRAM

GHOLAP SNEHAL BHAGWAN

GORE AMIT SUDHAKAR

GUNDET! ABHISHEK VEERESHAM

JOSHI SAURABH SUNIL

KANKEKAR SIDDHESH SUNIL

KHAMANKAR ROSHAN AJABRAO

MISAL SWEETY NARESH

NIKAM DINESH ANKUSH

PADSHETTY AKASH JAYPRAKASH

PATEL DIMPLEBEN BHAGWATBHAI

PEDDAWAD SMITA SURESH

RATHOD DURVA RAMAVATAR

REDKAR AMEYA ASHOK

SUTAR POONAM VASANT

WAVHALE KAMALESH CHINTAMAN

TO01775

Eligibility No

12012080372

12012080388

12012080381

12012080368

12012080380

12012080376

12012080382

12012080366

12012080364

12012080383

12012080378

12012080369

12012080379

12012080384

12012080365

12012080370

12012080374

12012080371

12012080387

12012080373

12012080386

12012080377

12012080375

12012080367

12012080385

12012080363
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